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Guhnyph jud Juwuh b wy) hwdwwywpthuly
dhtwbuwwh wpyniuph dwuh
hwodtwnynipniu

Zwquip mnd 2022 p. Ywpwp
3-pig Uhtish 2022 p.
nhipnkdptph 31-p

plljus dunlwinwn-
Juppgwh
Ouiing,
Elrunimun
Zuunyp 13 8,436,733
Glpudnun v bwwlwh wgwljgnipimiihg 14 429,577
Uy ifjuninun 8,596
Tuihiukp
Upuunumutiph Juipdunnpnipiab gym] dwjuukp (6.810,525)
Uzjuunnnubph ikpgpudiwib gém] swhutp (362,484)
Unpuynpun] Uhgngunnudubph b
phuUphinhtgh gény dwjuulin {336,628)
Jupdmlwmpul gbm] dwuukp (228,817)
Utiigh htn hwup|wd dwjuubkp (201,490)
Qnuubipuljuyhl b Yodoting swhukp {131,266)
Uwubwghinuljub sunujmpinibkp (83,072)
Puulwyht bwuubkp : {67.678)
Uwywhnfugpuljwh Sswjuubp {67,666)
Uwjwdnipjub b wdnpinhqughw ghm]
bwhiukp {58.762)
Up swhaukp {44,791)
Qnpburhmljmi gnpdnibimpniuhg pwhnge 481,727
Dhbwinulwb Epudmu 39
Cnjuwpdtpunhi nwppbpmpnitthg eqnun 334,877
Twhnyp dplisb hwuplnalp . 816,643
Cwhnypwhwplih gény hujuu 15 (185,640)
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Chrpudkip dwdwbwljuspgwith
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Zwquipn gpunl Puiduk- ,
whmuljul Umunwmljjwd
Yy frenu swhnp Cunwdbinp
2022p. dwpunh 3-h gpoupqundp - - -
dundmbuljuopewtth suhmyp - 631,003 631,003
Chguutip wup]w hudwapupthwly
Ihttwbuwjwh wpyniip - 631,003 631,003
Ponuplywd pudilinhpulub
Juawy punmyg 50 - 50
Sppdwpphp ukhwljwivnbpkph htn 50 - 50
2022p. ntljntupkph 31-h npmpunip 50 631,003 631,053
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Lhkpnpnulught qnpéniciEnipimb hunfup
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Pwllbpm Vhwgnprithph qnun wé

Upsnwpdnyph thnpouwpdtph mgqnlgnipniiop
npuawlutb Jhengbph Jpw

PuliljEpnud dhmgnpyitkp dunfmbuljuspowhh
ulqpnid

Pwlljhpnud Thwgnprithp dundwbwljwopgwih
Ykpenud

2022 pafmpinh
3-hg uplsh 2022 p.
nliljmbkdpliph 31-p
plijwd dunfwta-
Jwsnewi

816,643

38,762
2,431
{334,877)

542,959

484,651
(237.355)
(98,721}
795,319

251,824

1,738,677

(344,249)
(2,477)

{346,726)

1,391,951

(186,137)

1,205,814
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